

MB-No-671

655

2024-25

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bheri Hwa talca Haxi Paswan ke shor to -
Kamni talca

अरराज

DIVISION

पहाड.पु२

SUB-DIVISION

Prashant Kam Pandey

Measurement Book

श्री शिव कुं यादव सहित आरंभ

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Constn of road from				
	Bheri hawa Tola kharan ke				
	ghar to kharan Tola kharan kiti				
	under mistry-NDB-(A.W. sekh)				
Agency -	Banshant kumar Pandey				
Agreement No -	0156D/2024-25				
Agreement value -	933983/-				
Constn cost -	8546822				
Maintenance cost -	793009/-				
Date of start -	16/07/2024				
Date of Completion -	15/07/2025				
Constn of Rec Slab cement					
1 Nos $\Rightarrow$	2.00m x 1.50m				
① F/W in excavation for structure					
Abutment :-					
	2 x	7.600	x 2.133	x 1.600 =	51.8711 ³
Return wall :-					
	4 x	1.767	x 1.930	x 1.600 =	21.8311 ³
Floor :-					
	1 x	6.200	x 0.400	x 0.250 =	0.6211 ³
					74.3211 ³
② Iron - sand filling in foundn trenches					
Abutment :-					
	2 x	7.600	x 2.133		
Floor	1 x	6.200	x 0.625	x 0.100 =	1.0111 ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (24) Brown Rec 1125 in super structure					
Q-VTNB/13(9) = 3.69 m					
e R 10516 = 2110' R - 38805 = 0					
(15) (25) S/R/R H/S/D. bars in super structure					
Q-VTNB/12(8) = 0.199 m					
P12(8) = 0.291 m					
0.490 m					
e R 75178.60/m R 3683820					
(16) (26) Brown and falling Joint sealing					
Q-VTNB/13(11) = 12.10 m					
e R 56.04/m R - 672 = 0					
(17) (27) Brown deep holes					
Q-VTNB/13(12) = 24 Nos					
e R 148 = 26/each R 3558200					
(18) (28) Brown Drainage spouts					
Q-VTNB/13(13) = 2 Nos					
e R 666 = 72/each R 1333 = 0					
(19) (29) Painting on parapet wall					
Q-VTNB/13(14) = 26.56 m					
e R 137.55/m R - 365320					
R 54,04,352 = 0					
Add 1% Labour cost					54044 = 0
Add 18% GST (+)					9,72,783 = 0
Add Sargamara fee (+)					1,00,779 = 0
R - 65,31,963 = 0					
/					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.R.	6531	963	=m	
Less 0.25% below		16330	=m		
	R.	65,15,633	=m		
Less Prev. Pay		54,85,964	=m		
	R.	10,29,669	=m		
Summed 26/12/2024 J.E.		24/12/24 A.E.			
Seigniorage fee 10% ① Rec 115 - 58.19m e 1091.141/m ³ — 6349=m					
② Rec 115 (SS) - 29.36m e 1180.65/m ³ — 3378=m					
③ Rec 120 - 6.67m e 1159.17/m ³ — 773=m					
④ Rec 125 - 3.69m e 1126.46/m ³ — 416=m					
Total seigniorage fee 10916=m					
Material status					
(i) chips - 88.12m					
(ii) sand - 44.05m					

~~Summed~~
26/12/2024
J.E.

Continuation
26/12/24
A.E.